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Journeyman Plumbing Apprenticeship Program 
All Academy administrative fees are included in the yearly tuition rate 

Tuition and Fees per Student  Fx 
PHCC 

Member 
Student 
Rate 

Open Rate 
(Non‐Member) 

FULL YEAR TUITION    $2,475.00  $3,300.00  $4,000.00 

Tuition – One‐Time Payment – 10% off 

Billed Sept, due on the 1st 
1  $2,227.50  $2,970.00  $3,600.00 

Tuition—Semester Payments – 5% off 

Billed Sept & Feb, due on the 1st 
2  $1,175.50  $1,567.50  $1,900.00 

Tuition— Monthly Payments 

First 2 months due by 1st night of school 

Billed monthly (Nov‐June), due on the 1st 

10  $247.50  $330.00  $400.00 

Entrance Exam Fee 

New Students – Non‐refundable 
1  Waived  $50.00  $50.00 

Advanced Placement Exam Fee 

Non‐refundable, Year 2 only 

Must meet qualifications 

1  $150.00  $250.00  $350.00 

*Initial tuition payment and exam fee(s) are due no later than first night of class. 

Book Description  Edition  Academy Rate 

2018 Uniform Plumbing Code Book, Illustrated [ OR ]  2018  $200.00 
2018 Uniform Plumbing Code Book, Non‐Illustrated  2018  $140.00 

YEAR 1     

NCCER, Plumbing Level 1 Training Guide  4th Edition  $89.00 

YEAR 2     

NCCER, Plumbing Level 2 Training Guide  4th Edition  $130.00 

YEAR 3     

NCCER, Plumbing Level 3 Training Guide  4th Edition  $130.00 

YEAR 4     

NCCER, Plumbing Level 4 Training Guide  4th Edition  $130.00 

Required books must be obtained and brought to every class. May be purchased through any source; match title and edition. 

 

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 

 

Entry‐Level HVAC Service Tech Certificate Program 
All Academy administrative fees are included in the yearly tuition rate 

Tuition and Fees per Student  Fx 
PHCC 

Member 
Student 
Rate 

Open Rate 
(Non‐Member) 

FULL YEAR TUITION    $2,195.00  $2,595.00  $2,995.00 

Tuition – One‐Time Payment – 10% off 

Billed Sept, due on the 1st 
1  $1,975.50  $2,335.50  $2,695.50 

Tuition—Semester Payments – 5% off 

Billed Sept & Jan, due on the 1st 
2  $1,042.50  $1,232.50  $1,422.50 

Tuition— Monthly Payments 

First 2 months due by 1st night of school 

Billed monthly (Nov‐May), due on the 1st 

9  $243.89  $288.33  $332.78 

Entrance Exam Fee 

New Students – Non‐refundable 
1  Waived  $50.00  $50.00 

*Initial tuition payment and entrance exam fee are due no later than first night of class. 

Book Description  Edition  Academy Rate 

Goodheart‐Wilcox, Heating and Cooling Essentials  4th Edition  $130.00 

Required books must be obtained and brought to every class. May be purchased through any source; match title and edition. 


